6 M33.2 MARINE GENERATOR SET
Ratings
	Duty
	Hz
	kWm
	kWe
	kVa

	PRP
	50
	205
	472
	590

	PRP
	60
	224
	520
	650


Engine Data
	Cylinders
	6-inline 

	Bore & Stroke (mm) 
	150x185

	Total Displacement (L) 
	19.6

	Engine Rotation 
	Counterclockwise 

	Idle Speed (RPM) 
	650
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